Zip Code
60613
60613
60613
60613
60613
60613
60613
60613
60613
60613
60613
60613
60616
60616
60616
60616
60616
60616
60616
60616
60616
60616
60616
60616
60616
60616
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60618
60625
60625
60625
60625
60625
60625
60625
60625
60625
60625
60625
60625
60625
60625
60640
60640
60640
60640
60640
60640
60640
60640
60640

Schools

Blaine Elementary School
Brenneman Elementary School
Courtenay Elementary Language Arts Center
Greeley Elementary School
Lake View High School
Ravenswood Elementary School
Chicago Montessori
German International School Chicago
Park View Montessori School
Prairie Academy
Prairieland Montessori
Takelessons
Drake Elementary School
Dunbar Vocational Career Academy High School
Haines Elementary School
Healy Elementary School
National Teachers Elementary Academy
Sheridan Elementary Math & Science Academy
Ward J Elementary School
Young Womens Leaders
De La Salle Institute
Jane Addams High School
Pui Tak Christian School
Santa Lucia School
St. Jerome School
St. Therese School
Audubon Elementary School
Bateman Elementary School
Bell Elementary School
(leveland Elementary School
Devry Advantage Academy High School
Lane Technical High School
Linne Elementary School
Logandale Middle School
Murphy Elementary School
Reilly Elementary School
Coonley Elementary School
Henry Elementary School
Chicago Jewish Day School
Gateway Montessori School
Gordon Tech High School
North Park Elementary School
St. Benedict Preparatory School
Thresholds High School
Thresholds Young Adult Program
Edison Elementary Regional Gifted Center
North River Elementary School
Roosevelt High School
Waters Elementary School
Amundsen High School
Chappell Elementary School
Gateway To Learning
Adler Schools
Lawrence Hall Therapeutic Day School
Northshore Adventist Academy
Queen Of Angels Elementary School
Ravenswood Christian School
St. Matthias School
Telshe High School
Disney Elementary Magnet School
Courtenay Elementary Language Arts Center
Goudy Technology Academy
Mccutcheon Elementary School
Mcpherson Elementary School
Uplift Community High School
Chicago Waldorf School
Lycée Franqais De Chicago
St. Ita Religious Education Center

School District

Chicago SD 299 - (PS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - (PS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Chicago SD 299 - (PS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Private School
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Chicago SD 299 - CPS
Private School
Private School
Private School

Grade Levels
PK-8
PK-8
PK-8
PK-8
9-12
PK-8

PK-8
9-12
PK-8
PK-8
PK-8

K-8
PK-8
9-12

PK-8
PK-8
K-8
PK-8
1-12
7-12
PK-8
PK-8
PK-8
PK-8
K-8
PK-6

K-8
PK-8
7-12

K-8
9-12
PK-8

PK-8
PK-8
PK-8
PK-8
PK-8
9-12

K
21-1
16-1
13-1
10-1

17-1

18-1
20-1
19-1
18-1
211

18-1
2-1
18-1
12-1

18-1
22-1
15-1
1-1
19-1
13-1

20-1
17-1

20-1

17-1

20-1
20-1
18-1
13-1
15-1

1
21-1
16-1
13-1
10-1

17-1

17-1

18-1
20-1
19-1
18-1
211

18-1
2-1
18-1
12-1

18-1
22-1
15-1
1-1
19-1
13-1

20-1
17-1

20-1

17-1

20-1
20-1
18-1
13-1
15-1

3
21-1
16-1
13-1
10-1

17-1

18-1
20-1
19-1
18-1
211

18-1
2-1
18-1
12-1

18-1
22-1
15-1
1-1
19-1
13-1

20-1
17-1

20-1

17-1

20-1
20-1
18-1
13-1
15-1

6
21-1
16-1
13-1
10-1

17-1

18-1
20-1
19-1
18-1
211

18-1
2-1
18-1
12-1

18-1
22-1
15-1
1-1
19-1
13-1

20-1
17-1

20-1

17-1

20-1
20-1
18-1
13-1
15-1

21-1
16-1
13-1
10-1

17-1

17-1

18-1
20-1
19-1
18-1
211

18-1
2-1
18-1
12-1

18-1
22-1
15-1
1-1
19-1

20-1
17-1
17-1
20-1

17-1

20-1
20-1
18-1
13-1
15-1

HS

19-1

14-1

12-1

23-1
21-1

13-1



