Education

Zip Code	Schools	School District	Grade Levels	K	1	3	6	8	HS
60613	Blaine Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	21-1	21-1	21-1	21-1	21-1	
60613	Brenneman Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	16-1	16-1	16-1	16-1	16-1	
60613	Courtenay Elementary Language Arts Center	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	13-1	13-1	13-1	13-1	13-1	
60613	Greeley Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	10-1	10-1	10-1	10-1	10-1	
60613	Lake View High School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	9-12						19-1
60613	Ravenswood Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	17-1	17-1	17-1	17-1	17-1	
60613	Chicago Montessori	Private School							
60613	German International School Chicago	Private School							_
60613	Park View Montessori School	Private School							
60613	Prairie Academy	Private School							_
60613	Prairieland Montessori Takelessons	Private School							
60613		Private School	PK-8	17-1	17-1	17-1	17-1	17-1	
60616 60616	Drake Elementary School Dunbar Vocational Career Academy High School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS Chicago SD 299 - CPS	9-12	1/-1	1/-1	1/-1	1/-1	1/-1	14-1
60616	Haines Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	9-12 PK-8	18-1	18-1	18-1	18-1	18-1	14-1
60616	Healy Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	20-1	20-1	20-1	20-1	20-1	
60616	National Teachers Elementary Academy	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	19-1	19-1	19-1	19-1	19-1	
60616	Sheridan Elementary Math & Science Academy	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	K-8	18-1	18-1	18-1	18-1	18-1	
60616	Ward J Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	21-1	21-1	21-1	21-1	21-1	
60616	Young Womens Leaders	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	9-12						12-1
60616	De La Salle Institute	Private School							
60616	Jane Addams High School	Private School							
60616	Pui Tak Christian School	Private School							
60616	Santa Lucia School	Private School							
60616	St. Jerome School	Private School							
60616	St. Therese School	Private School							
60618	Audubon Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	18-1	18-1	18-1	18-1	18-1	
60618	Bateman Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	22-1	22-1	22-1	22-1	22-1	
60618	Bell Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	K-8	18-1	18-1	18-1	18-1	18-1	
60618	Cleveland Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	12-1	12-1	12-1	12-1	12-1	
60618	Devry Advantage Academy High School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	1-12						23-1
60618	Lane Technical High School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	7-12						21-1
60618	Linne Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	18-1	18-1	18-1	18-1	18-1	
60618	Logandale Middle School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	22-1	22-1	22-1	22-1	22-1	
60618	Murphy Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	15-1	15-1	15-1	15-1	15-1	
60618	Reilly Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	11-1	11-1	11-1	11-1	11-1	
60618 60618	Coonley Elementary School Henry Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS Chicago SD 299 - CPS	K-8 PK-6	19-1 13-1	19-1 13-1	19-1 13-1	19-1 13-1	19-1	
60618	Chicago Jewish Day School	Private School	FK=0	12-1	13-1	13-1	13-1		
60618	Gateway Montessori School	Private School							
60618	Gordon Tech High School	Private School							
60618	North Park Elementary School	Private School							
60618	St. Benedict Preparatory School	Private School							
60618	Thresholds High School	Private School							
60618	Thresholds Young Adult Program	Private School							
60625	Edison Elementary Regional Gifted Center	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	K-8	20-1	20-1	20-1	20-1	20-1	
60625	North River Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	17-1	17-1	17-1	17-1	17-1	
60625	Roosevelt High School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	7-12					17-1	17-1
60625	Waters Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	K-8	20-1	20-1	20-1	20-1	20-1	
60625	Amundsen High School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	9-12						19-1
60625	Chappell Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	РК-8	17-1	17-1	17-1	17-1	17-1	
60625	Gateway To Learning	Private School							
60625	Adler Schools	Private School							
60625	Lawrence Hall Therapeutic Day School	Private School							
60625	Northshore Adventist Academy	Private School							
60625	Queen Of Angels Elementary School	Private School							
60625	Ravenswood Christian School	Private School							
60625	St. Matthias School	Private School							
60625	Telshe High School	Private School	DV O	20.1	20.1	20.1	20.1	20.1	
60640	Disney Elementary Magnet School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	20-1	20-1	20-1	20-1	20-1	
60640	Courtenay Elementary Language Arts Center	Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8	20-1	20-1	20-1	20-1	20-1	
60640 60640	Goudy Technology Academy Mccutcheon Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8 PK-8	18-1 13-1	18-1 13-1	18-1 13-1	18-1 13-1	18-1 13-1	
60640	Mcpherson Elementary School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS Chicago SD 299 - CPS		15-1	13-1	13-1	13-1	13-1	
60640	Uplift Community High School	Chicago SD 299 - CPS Chicago SD 299 - CPS	PK-8 9-12	13-1	12-1	12-1	12-1	12-1	13-1
60640	Chicago Waldorf School	Private School	5 12						13-1
60640	Lycée Français De Chicago	Private School							
60640	St. Ita Religious Education Center	Private School							
0000	Statu nengious Eureuton center	i mate school							